Photo is representative
Eaton QBHW2100H
Quicklag Industrial Thermal-Magnetic Circuit
Breaker, Two-pole, 100A, 22 kAIC, 240V,
Bolt-on
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton QB thermal
magnetic circuit breaker
CATALOG NUMBER QBHW2100H
UPC 786679152614
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
3.9 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 4.5 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2.2 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.8 lb
WARRANTY 1 year
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed
CSA Certified
CATALOG NOTES HACR rated
Specifications
Physical Attributes
CIRCUIT BREAKER TYPE QBHW
MOUNTING METHOD Bolt-on
NUMBER OF POLES Two-pole
TYPE Quicklag
Performance Ratings
AMPERAGE RATING 100 A
INTERRUPT RATING 22 kAIC
TRIP TYPE Non-Interchangeable
VOLTAGE RATING 240 V - 240 V
Miscellaneous
QUANTITY 7
Resources
CATALOGS
Circuit Protection,
Miniature Circuit Breakers
and Supplementary
Protectors, Volume 4, Tab
1
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
QBHW2100H
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.